
DATE DAY EVENT CLASS ACTIVITY
1/04/2024 Monday New Session Begins Nur to 12th Welcome Speech by Teachers ( Hindi/ English)

2/04/2024 to 

6/04/2024
Tuesday Digital Balance Week 

10/04/2024 Wednesday Formation Of School Clubs 8th  to 12th 

1st to 5th Drawing Competition 

6th to 12th Speech & Poem in Assembley / Celebration in Nur.

17/04/2024 Wednesday Ramnavami

5th to 7th short vedio related to wonders

8th to 9th Museum Visit 

10th to 12th Speechs

20/04/2024 Saturday Selection of S.R.B 8th  to 12th

22/04/2024 Monday World Earth Day 6th to 12th Class Presentation Comp./ Slide Presentations Comp.

26/04/2024 Saturday Carrom Compitition 4th  to 12th 

1/05/2024 Wednesday International Labour day 3th to 5th Fancy Dress Compition Our helpers 

6th to 12th Assembly 

12/05/2024 Sunday
Mother's day/ 11/05/2024/ Chess 

Competition
Nur to 5th Nur. to 5th (Mother's day) 4 th to 12th ( chess competition.)

15/05/2024 Monday I- Unit test begins Nur to 12th 

24/05/2024 Friday Commonwealth Day 8th  to 12th Assembly (Speech )

30/05/2024 Thursday P.T.M. Nur to 7th 

31/05/2024 Friday Anti Tobacco Day /PTM 8th  to 12th  Anti Tabacco Day

1/06/2024 1 June to 31 June Summer Vacation

1/07/2024 Monday School will open 

11/07/2024 Thursday World Population Day 8th  to 12th Essay Writing Competition Eng/ Hindi

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-25

1st to 12th

5th  to 12th 

3rd  to 12th 

18/04/2024 Thursday World Heritage Day

13/04/2024 Saturday Jallianwala Bagh Massacre/ Baishakhi



18/07/2024 Thursday Nelson Mondela International  Day 8th  to 12th Short Movie

22/07/2024 Monday  UT-I 11th 

26/07/2024 Friday Kargil Vijay Diwas 5th  to 7th Speech Hindi/ Eng 8 to 12 Drawing Competition

27/07/2024 Saturday APJ Kalam Death Anniversary 3rd to 12th Assembly Activities

28/07/2024 Sunday World Nature Conservation Day Tree Plantation

9/08/2024 Friday Nuclear Weapons Day ( Nagasaki) 9th  to 12th 

15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day Nur to 12th Celebration

17/08/2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition 3rd  to 12th Rakhi Making Competition

19/08/2024 Monday
Raksha Bandan /World Photography 

Day
8th to 12th Photography Competition

26/08/2024 Monday 
Krishna Janmashtmi/ Women's  

Equality Day

Nur to Prim.      

8th to 12th
Assembly Activities

29/08/2024 Thursday National Sports Day 9th to 12th House Wise Quiz( Sports)

31/08/2024 Saturday Sanskrit Day 5th  to 7th Shlok Competition 

8th to 12th  Shloks Assembly Speech  etc. 

2/09/2024 Monday Garhwali Boli Diwas 4th  to 7th Skit (Garhwali Boli) Cultural Presentation

3/09/2024 Tuesday 8th to 12th Card Making on the Occasion of Teacher's Day

5/09/2024 Thursday Teacher's Day

Celebration

 Cultural Presentation

8/09/2024 Sunday Litecracy Day / Grandprents Day

5th  to 7th Speech Competition 

8th to 12th  Hindi Quiz

16/09/2024 Monday Half Yearly Exam/ Ozone Day

21/09/2024 Saturday International Peace Day 8th to 12th Yoga & Meditation Session for Peace

27/09/2024 Friday World Tourism Day 8th to 12th Seminar of Senior Students/ Professor HNB

3/10/2024 Thursday Bhajan Competition 3rd to 8th Assembly 

14/09/2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas

7/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
Nur to 7th        

8th to 12th



5/10/2024 Saturday P.T.M.( After Half Yearly)

12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra

6th  to 12th Rangoli Competition

9th to 12th Vigilance Awareness week (Rally)

1/11/2024 Friday Diwali  9th  to 12th 

World Cancer Awareness Day 8th  to12th Assembly Activites/ Nukkad Natak

Chath Puja

8/11/2024 Friday Mehndi Competition 9th  to 12th 

9/11/2024 Saturday Uttrakhand Sthapna Diwas 6th  to 12th Assembly Activites

14/11/2024 Thursday Children's Day Nur to 12th Sports Activity

15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

1/12/2024 Sunday World's Aids Day/ 30 Nov 9th  to 12th   Assembly  Activities

7/12/2024 Saturday Armed Forces Flag Day 12th Visit in S.S.B.

9/12/2024 Monday UT-II

23/12/2024 to 

28/12/2024
Anti Drug Awareness Week 8th to 12th Anti Drug Awareness Week

24/12/2024 Wednesday Indramani Badoni Jayanti 6th  to 12th Celebration in Assembly

25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Celebration Nur to 5 th 

28/12/2024 Saturday P.T.M.

1/01/2025 Wednesday Winter Vacations 1 to 13 Jan

14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti

26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day Nur to 12th Celebration

28/01/2025 Tuesday Quiz Competition G.K. 6th  to 12th House Wise Competition

2/02/2025 Sunday Vasant Panchami Nur to 5 th Celebration 6 th to 12 th Assembly activites

12/02/2025 Wednesday Shivratri

3/03/2025 Monday Annual Examination

14/03/2025 Friday Holi

29/10/2024 Tuesday Rangoli  (Dhanteras)

7/11/2024 Thursday


